W
in
d
o
w
 &
 D
o

7"
1 3/4"
with Dentil Trim
3"
6"
1"
with Keystone K6M^
7" 6"
2 1/2"
3 7/8"
3"
6"
1"
Standard
Width Overall Width Part Number
24" 27 1/2" WCH24X6
28" 31 1/2" WCH28X6
30" 33 1/2" WCH30X6
31" 34 1/2" WCH31X6
32" 35 1/2" WCH32X6
33 5/8" 37 1/8" WCH33X6
34" 37 1/2" WCH34X6
35" 38 1/2" WCH35X6
36" 39 1/2" WCH36X6
37 5/8" 41 1/8" WCH37X6
38" 41 1/2" WCH38X6
40" 43 1/2" WCH40X6
41 5/8" 45 1/8" WCH41X6
43" 46 1/2" WCH43X6
44" 47 1/2" WCH44X6
46" 49 1/2" WCH46X6
47" 50 1/2" WCH47X6
48" 51 1/2" WCH48X6
50" 53 1/2" WCH50X6
51" 54 1/2" WCH51X6
52" 55 1/2" WCH52X6
54" 57 1/2" WCH54X6
56" 59 1/2" WCH56X6
Width Overall Width Part Number
60" 63 1/2" WCH60X6
64" 67 1/2" WCH64X6
66" 69 1/2" WCH66X6
67" 70 1/2" WCH67X6
68" 71 1/2" WCH68X6
72" 75 1/2" WCH72X6
73" 76 1/2" WCH73X6
74" 77 1/2" WCH74X6
76" 79 1/2" WCH76X6
78" 81 1/2" WCH78X6
79" 82 1/2" WCH79X6
80" 83 1/2" WCH80X6
80 1/2" 84" WCH80.5X6
84" 87 1/2" WCH84X6
86" 89 1/2" WCH86X6
87" 90 1/2" WCH87X6
96" 99 1/2" WCH96X6
100" 103 1/2" WCH100X6
103" 106 1/2" WCH103X6
104" 107 1/2" WCH104X6
108" 111 1/2" WCH108X6
110" 113 1/2" WCH110X6
144" 147 1/2" WCH144X6
^ This part uses Keystone K6M. Refer to page 44 for more Keystone options.
6" Crosshead
WCH24X6K
Crosshead

1"
3"
10"
1 1/4"
3"
9"
1"
10" 9"
1 7/8"
3 7/8"
3"
9"
1"
Standard
Width Overall Width Part Number
32" 35 1/2" WCH32X9N
36" 39 1/2" WCH36X9N
37 5/8" 41 1/8" WCH37X9N
40" 43 1/2" WCH40X9N
44" 47 1/2" WCH44X9N
48" 51 1/2" WCH48X9N
50" 53 1/2" WCH50X9N
54" 57 1/2" WCH54X9N
72" 75 1/2" WCH72X9N
76" 79 1/2" WCH76X9N
84" 87 1/2" WCH84X9N
204" 207 1/2" WCH204X9N
^ This part uses Keystone K9MN. Refer to page 44 for more Keystone options.
WCH32X9NK
Crosshead
Height

o
w
 &
 D
o
o
r T
rim
8 WINDOW & DOOR TRIM
4 1/2"
9"
1 3/8"
Standard
Width Overall Width Part Number
20" 25 1/2" WCH20X9
24" 29 1/2" WCH24X9
25 5/8" 31 1/8" WCH25X9
26" 31 1/2" WCH26X9
27" 32 1/2" WCH27X9
28" 33 1/2" WCH28X9
29 5/8" 35 1/8" WCH29X9
30 1/4" 35 3/4" WCH30X9
32" 37 1/2" WCH32X9
33 5/8" 39 1/8" WCH33X9
34" 39 1/2" WCH34X9
35" 40 1/2" WCH35X9
36" 41 1/2" WCH36X9
37 5/8" 43 1/8" WCH37X9
38" 43 1/2" WCH38X9
40" 45 1/2" WCH40X9
41 5/8" 47 1/8" WCH41X9
42" 47 1/2" WCH42X9
^ This part uses Keystone K9M. Refer to page 44 for more Keystone options.
9" Crosshead
9" Crosshead continued on next page.
Width Overall Width Part Number
43" 48 1/2" WCH43X9
44" 49 1/2" WCH44X9
45" 50 1/2" WCH45X9
46" 51 1/2" WCH46X9
48" 53 1/2" WCH48X9
49" 54 1/2"  WCH49X9
50" 55 1/2" WCH50X9
54" 59 1/2" WCH54X9
56" 61 1/2" WCH56X9
58" 63 1/2" WCH58X9
60" 65 1/2" WCH60X9
62" 67 1/2" WCH62X9
64" 69 1/2" WCH64X9
65" 70 1/2" WCH65X9
66" 71 1/2" WCH66X9
67" 72 1/2" WCH67X9
68" 73 1/2" WCH68X9
69" 74 1/2" WCH69X9
WCH20X9K
Crosshead
Height
Breastboard

 D
o
o
r Trim
SMOOTH CATALOG
1.800.446.3040
9
9" Crosshead
Continued
 ^ This part uses Keystone K9M. Refer to page 44 for more Keystone options.
4 1/2"
9"
1 3/8"
Standard
Width Overall Width Part Number
70" 75 1/2" WCH70X9
72" 77 1/2" WCH72X9
73" 78 1/2" WCH73X9
74" 79 1/2" WCH74X9
75" 80 1/2" WCH75X9
76" 81 1/2" WCH76X9
77" 82 1/2" WCH77X9
78" 83 1/2" WCH78X9
80" 85 1/2" WCH80X9
81" 86 1/2" WCH81X9
82" 87 1/2" WCH82X9
84" 89 1/2" WCH84X9
85" 90 1/2" WCH85X9
86" 91 1/2"  WCH86X9
88" 93 1/2" WCH88X9
90" 95 1/2" WCH90X9
93" 98 1/2" WCH93X9
96" 101 1/2" WCH96X9
Width Overall Width Part Number
99" 104 1/2" WCH99X9
100" 105 1/2" WCH100X9
101" 106 1/2" WCH101X9
103" 108 1/2" WCH103X9
104" 109 1/2" WCH104X9
108" 113 1/2" WCH108X9
110" 115 1/2" WCH110X9
112" 117 1/2" WCH112X9
113" 118 1/2" WCH113X9
120" 125 1/2" WCH120X9
124" 129 1/2" WCH124X9
144" 149 1/2" WCH144X9
192" 197 1/2" WCH192X9
196" 201 1/2" WCH196X9
197" 202 1/2" WCH197X9
200" 205 1/2" WCH200X9
204" 209 1/2" WCH204X9
207" 212 1/2" WCH207X9
WCH70X9K
Crosshead
Height
Breastboard

13"
1 3/4"
4 1/2"
12"
1 3/8"
4 1/2"
3 1/2"
5 3/4"
13"12"
1 3/8"
4 1/2"
12"
Standard
^ This part uses Keystone K12M only.
Width Overall Width Part Number
36" 41 1/2" WCH36X12
37 5/8" 43 1/8" WCH37X12
40" 45 1/2" WCH40X12
44" 49 1/2" WCH44X12
48" 53 1/2" WCH48X12
54" 59 1/2" WCH54X12
56" 61 1/2" WCH56X12
64" 69 1/2" WCH64X12
72" 77 1/2" WCH72X12
96" 101 1/2" WCH96X12
102" 107 1/2" WCH102X12
104" 109 1/2" WCH104X12
144" 149 1/2" WCH144X12
200" 205 1/2" WCH200X12
203" 208 1/2" WCH203X12
213" 218 1/2" WCH213X12
12" Crosshead
W
in
d
o
w
 &
 D
o
o
r Trim
SMOOTH CATALOG
1.800.446.3040
11
Standard
14"
2"
4 1/2"
Width Overall Width Part Number
36" 41 1/2" WCH36X14BT
70" 75 1/2" WCH70X14BT
72" 77 1/2" WCH72X14BT
76" 81 1/2" WCH76X14BT
96" 101 1/2" WCH96X14BT
144" 149 1/2" WCH144X14BT
14" Crosshead
NOTE: This part only comes moulded with bottom trim, and can be used with K14M.
with Keystone
K6M^
3 7/8"
10"
1"
3/4"
3"
10"
3/4"
Standard
Width Overall Width Height Part Number
Part Number w/
Keystone
34" 42 7/8" 10" WCH6ARS34X10 WCH6ARS34X10K
6" Crosshead Arch
^ This part uses Keystone K6M. Refer to page 44 for more Keystone options.
Overall Width
Width
Height
Parts may be required to ship LTL (less than truckload) based on size and overall dimensions.
W
in
d
o
w
 &
 D
o
o
r T
rim
12 WINDOW & DOOR TRIM
Standard
Width Overall Width Height Part Number
33" 48 1/8" 14" WCHARS33X14
36" 49 1/4" 13" WCHARS36X13
43" 55 1/4" 13" WCHARS43X13
54" 68 1/8" 16" WCHARS54X16
64" 75 1/2" 14" WCHARS64X14
68" 77 1/4" 12" WCHARS68X12
68" 80 7/8" 16" WCHARS68X16
72" 82 1/8" 13" WCHARS72X13
75" 84 7/8" 13 3/8" WCHARS75X13
80" 91 1/4" 15" WCHARS80X15
84" 95 3/4" 16" WCHARS84X16
89" 98 3/8" 13" WCHARS89X13
97" 108 3/4" 17" WCHARS97X17
101" 110" 13" WCHARS101X13
108" 119 7/8" 19 1/4" WCHARS108X19
^ This part uses Keystone K9M. Refer to page 44 for more Keystone options.
9" Crosshead Arch
Solid
Height Height Height

SMOOTH CATALOG
1.800.446.3040
13
with Bottom Trimwith Keystone K10SEG^
11 3/8"
1 3/4"
3 1/4"
11 3/8" 8 1/2"
1 1/8"
4 5/8"
10 3/8"
1 1/8"
3 1/4"
Standard
Width Inside Width Overall Width Part Number
37 1/4" 28" 41 1/2" WCHSEG28X10
39 1/8" 29 7/8" 43 3/8" WCHSEG30X10
44" 34" 48 1/4" WCHSEG34X10
45" 36" 49 1/4" WCHSEG36X10
48" 43" 52 1/4" WCHSEG43X10
49" 44" 53 1/4" WCHSEG44X10
73 1/4" 64" 77 1/2" WCHSEG64X10
81" 72" 85 1/4" WCHSEG72X10
^ This part uses Keystone K10SEG only.
10" Eyebrow Crosshead
WCHSEG28X10K
Crosshead

w
 &
 D
o
o
r T
rim
14 WINDOW & DOOR TRIM
Standard
9 3/4"
4 5/8"
7/8"
^ This part uses Keystone KCCA10 only.
Width Overall Width Part Number
32" 37 1/4" CCA32X10
34" 39 1/4" CCA34X10
36" 41 1/4" CCA36X10
40" 45 1/4" CCA40X10
47" 52 1/4" CCA47X10
52" 57 1/4" CCA52X10
64" 69 1/4" CCA64X10
72" 77 1/4" CCA72X10
100" 105 1/4" CCA100X10
106" 111 1/4" CCA106X10
199" 204 1/4" CCA199X10
200" 205 1/4" CCA200X10
10" Crosshead
CCA32X10K
Crosshead
Height

with Bottom Trimwith Keystone KCCB8^
Standard with
Trim Strip
8 "1/4
3 "3/4
1 "1/8
9 "1/4
3 "3/4
1 "3/4
8 "5/329 "1/2
5 7/8 "
2 "1/8
Width Overall Width
Part Number w/
Trim Strip
24" 29 1/4" CCB24X8
32" 37 1/4" CCB32X8
36" 41 1/4" CCB36X8
40" 45 1/4" CCB40X8
64" 69 1/4" CCB64X8
101" 106 1/4" CCB101X8
198" 203 1/4" CCB198X8
^ This part uses Keystone KCCB8 only.
8" Crosshead
CCB24X8K
Crosshead

o
r T
rim
16 WINDOW & DOOR TRIM
Standard
5 3/8"
2 1/8"
13 1/4"
Width Overall Width Part Number w/ Dentil Trim & Trim Strip
82" 88 1/2" CCC82X13
13" Craftsman Crosshead
For options not shown above, please call Custom Product Sales at 855.397.6647
or fill out our Quote Request Form at www.fypon.com/customquoteform
Width Overall Width Part Number Pediment Pilaster
58" 67 1/2" LDCH58X18 SP667 Pg. 21
AP667 Pg. 24
RHP667 Pg. 25
PCP667 Pg. 25
All 11" Pilasters
62" 71 1/2" LDCH62X18
87" 96 1/2" LDCH87X18 —
90 1/2" 100" LDCH90X18
RHP6100 Pg. 25
94 1/2" 104" LDCH94X18
NOTE: Large Door Crosshead matches all 11" Pilasters.
Standard
18 1/4"
5 1/2"

17
W
in
d
o
w
 &
 D
o
o
r T
rim
18 WINDOW & DOOR TRIM
Part Number Width (A) Height (B) Projection (C) Flat Trim Decorative Trim
 SWDH24X12 24" 12" 1 3/4" AR24X4F —
 SWDH28X14 28" 14" 1 3/4" AR28X4F —
 SWDH30X15 30" 15" 1 3/4" — —
 SWDH32X16 32" 16" 1 3/4" — —
 SWDH33X17 33 5/8" 16 3/4" 1 3/4" AR33X4F —
 SWDH36X18 36" 18" 1 3/4" AR36X4F
AR36X6F
AR36X4M, AR36X6M
AR36X10MC
 SWDH37X19 37 5/8" 18 3/4" 1 3/4" AR37X4F AR37X6M
 SWDH40X20 40" 20" 1 3/4" — AR40X6M
DVP40
 SWDH42X21 42" 21" 1 3/4" — —
 SWDH44X22 44" 22" 1 3/4" — —
 SWDH48X24 48" 24" 1 3/4" AR48X4F
AR48X6F
AR48X4M, AR48X6M
AR48X10MC
 SWDH52X26 52" 26" 1 3/4" — —
 SWDH56X28 56" 28" 1 3/4" AR56X4F —
 SWDH60X30 60" 30" 1 3/4" AR60X6F
AR60X6M
AR60X10MC
 SWDH64X32 64" 32" 1 3/4" — AR64X10MC
 SWDH68X34 68" 34" 1 3/4" — —
 SWDH72X36 72" 36" 1 3/4" AR72X4F
AR72X6F
AR72X4M
AR72X6M
 SWDH76X38 76" 38" 1 3/4" — —
 SWDH100X50 100" 50" 1 3/4" — —
Half-Round Sunburst
A
B
C
Keystone
KWM180M Page 44
W
in
d
o
w
 &
 D
o
o
r Trim
SMOOTH CATALOG
1.800.446.3040
19
Part Number Width (A) Height (B) Projection (C)
 SWDH36X9 36" 9" 1 3/4"
 SWDH40X10 40" 10" 1 3/4"
 SWDH46X13 46" 13" 1 3/4"
 SWDH48X13 48" 13" 1 3/4"
 SWDH54X13 54" 13" 1 3/4"
 SWDH60X13 59 5/8" 12 1/2" 1 3/4"
 SWDH64X13 63 5/8" 13" 1 3/4"
 SWDH68X14 67 5/8" 14" 1 3/4"
 SWDH72X14 72" 14" 1 3/4"
 SWDH76X15 76" 15" 1 3/4"
 SWDH78X16 78" 16" 1 3/4"
 SWDH80X15 79 1/2" 15" 1 3/4"
 SWDH96X17 95 3/8" 17" 1 3/4"
 SWDH104X18 104" 18" 1 3/4"
Part Number Width (A) Height (B) Projection (C)
 ESWDH76X23 76 7/8" 23" 3 1/2"
Segment Sunburst
Elliptical Sunburst

Parts may be required to ship LTL (less than truckload) based on size and overall dimensions.
W
in
d
o
w
 &
 D
o
o
r T
rim
20 WINDOW & DOOR TRIM
Part Number Width (A) Overall Width (B) Height (C) Overall Height (D) Projection (E)
 SWDH36X18-4FK 36" 43" 18" 22 1/2" 2 1/4"
Part Number Width (A) Height (B) Projection (C) Pitch (D)
 PSWDH60X30 60" 30" 1 3/4" 12 / 12
 PSWDH78X32 78" 32 1/2" 1 3/4" 10 / 12
 PSWDH84X28 84" 28" 1 3/4" 8 / 12

 HRSP72X36 72" 36" 1 3/4" AR72X4F
AR72X6F
AR72X4M
AR72X6M
Half-Round Spoked Pediment
A
B
C
Keystone
KWM180M Page 44
Part Number Width (A) Overall Width (B) Height (C) Projection (D)
Breastboard
Thickness
Part Number
 w/ Bottom Trim
 CSP50 50" 54 1/2" 20 3/4" 3 1/8" 1" CSP50BT
 CSP54 54" 58 1/2" 21 3/8" 3 1/8" 1"  CSP54BT
 CSP75 75" 79 5/8" 23 3/4" 3 1/8" 1" CSP75BT
 CSP80 80" 84 5/8" 25 1/2" 3 1/8" 1"  CSP80BT
 CSP85 85" 89 1/2" 26 3/8" 3 1/8" 1"  CSP85BT
Combination Sunburst Pediment
A
BD
C

w
 &
 D
o
o
r T
rim
22 WINDOW & DOOR TRIM
Part Number Width (A) Overall Width (B) Overall Height (C) Projection (D) Pitch (E)
Breastboard
Thickness
Part Number
w/ Bottom Trim
 CPCP48 47 1/2" 52" 19 1/2" 3 1/8" 6 / 12 1" CPCP48BT
 CPCP50 50" 54 1/2" 20 1/4" 3 1/8" 6 / 12 1" CPCP50BT
 CPCP54 54" 58 1/4" 21" 3 1/8" 6 / 12 1" CPCP54BT
 CPCP58 58" 62 3/8" 22" 3 1/8" 6 / 12 1" CPCP58BT
 CPCP67 67 1/2" 72" 24 1/2" 3 1/8" 6 / 12 1" CPCP67BT
 CPCP75 75" 79 1/2" 26 1/4" 3 1/8" 6 / 12 1" CPCP75BT
 CPCP80 80" 84 1/2" 27 5/8" 3 1/8" 6 / 12 1" CPCP80BT
 CPCP85 85" 89 1/2" 28 3/4" 3 1/8" 6 / 12 1" CPCP85BT
Combination Peaked Cap Pediment
A
B
D
E
C
NOTE: Bottom trim adds 1" to overall height.
Part Number Width (A) Overall Width (B) Overall Height (C) Projection (D) Pitch (E)
Part Number
w/ Bottom Trim
 CAP47E^ 47" 50 1/8" 13 5/8" 2 1/8" 5 / 12 —
 CAP50 50" 54 1/2" 21 1/8" 3 1/8" 6 / 12 CAP50BT
 CAP54 54" 58 1/2" 21 3/8" 3 1/8" 6 / 12 CAP54BT
 CAP58 58" 62 1/2" 21 3/4" 3 1/8" 6 / 12 CAP58BT
 CAP67 67 1/2" 72" 24 1/8" 3" 6 / 12 CAP67BT
 CAP75 75" 79 1/2" 25 1/8" 3 1/8" 6 / 12 CAP75BT
 CAP80 80" 84 7/16" 25 3/8" 3 1/8" 5 1/2 / 12 CAP80BT
 CAP85 85" 89 3/8" 28 3/4" 3 1/8" 5 / 12 CAP85BT
Combination Acorn Pediment
A
B
D

o
w
 &
 D
o
o
r Trim
SMOOTH CATALOG
1.800.446.3040
23
Part Number Width (A) Overall Width (B) Overall Height (C) Projection (D)
Breastboard
Thickness
Part Number w/
Bottom Trim
 CRHP50 50" 54" 23 3/4" 3 1/8" 1" CRHP50BT
 CRHP54 54" 58" 23 1/2" 3 1/8" 1" CRHP54BT
 CRHP67 67 1/2" 71 1/2" 27" 3 1/8" 1" CRHP67BT
 CRHP75 75" 79" 29 1/8" 3 1/8" 1" CRHP75BT
 CRHP80 80" 84" 35 3/4" 3 1/8" 1" CRHP80BT
 CRHP85 85" 89" 33 5/8" 3 1/8" 1" CRHP85BT
Part Number Width (A) Overall Width (B) Height (C) Projection (D) Part Number w/ Bottom Trim
 CCP37 37 5/8" 41 3/4" 20 1/2" 4 1/2" CCP37BT
Combination Rams Head Pediment
Combination Peaked Cap Pediment

in
d
o
w
 &
 D
o
o
r T
rim
24 WINDOW & DOOR TRIM
Part Number Width (A) Overall Width (B) Height (C) Projection (D)
Part Number w/
Bottom Trim
 CSAP36 36" 41 1/2" 20" 4 1/2" CSAP36BT
 CSAP38 38" 43 1/2" 20" 4 1/2" CSAP38BT
 CSAP48 48" 53 1/2" 22 1/2" 4 1/2" CSAP48BT
 CSAP65 65" 70 1/2" 28 3/8" 4 1/2" CSAP65BT
 CSAP84 84" 89 1/2" 28" 4 1/2" CSAP84BT
Part Number Overall Width (A) Overall Height (B) Projection (C) Pitch (D) Crosshead
 AP56 57" 16 5/8" 4 1/2" 6 1/2 / 12 WCH50X9
 AP61 62" 16 3/4" 4 1/2" 7 / 12 WCH54X9
WCH56X9

C
W
in
d
o
w
 &
 D
o
o
r T
rim
26 WINDOW & DOOR TRIM
Part Number Sunburst Width (A) Overall Width (B) Height (C) Radius Keystone Projection (D) Pilaster
 AR40X54PSK 40" 54" 29" 20" 2 5/8" PIL7X90DP^
Part Number Inside Width (A) Inside Height Overall Width (B) Radius Pitch (C) Accessories
 DVP40 40" 24 1/2" 67 1/4" 20" 7 / 12 PIL8X90P, PIL8X108P
SWDH40X20
Part Number Sunburst Width (A) Overall Width (B) Height (C) Radius Keystone Projection (D) Pilaster
 AR36X10SK 36" 56" 30 1/8" 2 1/8" 4" PIL10X96A^
PIL10X192A^
7" Panel Arch
with Sunburst & Keystone
Deluxe Victorian Pediment

^ This arch matches PIL10X96A and PIL10X192A only.
W
in
d
o
w
 &
 D
o
o
r Trim
SMOOTH CATALOG
1.800.446.3040
27
Part Number Width (A) Height (B) Projection (C) Plinth Block Height (D)
PIL5X90P 5 1/4" 90" 1 5/8" 10 1/8"
PIL6X90P 6" 90" 2 1/2" 13 1/4"
PIL7X90P 7" 90" 2 1/2" 13 1/4"
PIL8X90P 8" 90" 2 1/2" 13 1/4"
PIL9X90P 9" 90" 3" 14 1/2"
PIL11X90P 11" 90" 3 1/2" 13 1/4"
Part Number Width (A) Height (B) Projection (C) Plinth Block Height (D)
PIL7X90PE 7" 90" 1 1/4" 14 1/4"
Plain Pilaster
Moulded with Plinth
Plain Economy Pilaster
Moulded with Plinth

Parts may be required to ship LTL (less than truckload) based on size and overall dimensions.
W
in
d
o
w
 &
 D
o
o
r T
rim
28 WINDOW & DOOR TRIM
Part Number Width (A) Height (B) Projection (C) Plinth Block Height (D)
PIL5X108P 5 1/4" 108" 1 5/8" 10"
PIL6X120P 6" 120" 2 1/2" 13 1/4"
PIL7X108P 7" 108" 2 1/2" 13"
PIL7X120P 7" 120" 2 1/2" 13"
PIL8X108P 8" 108" 2 5/8" 13"
PIL9X108P 9" 108" 3" 14 1/2"
PIL9X120P 9" 120" 3" 14 1/2"
PIL10X120P 10" 120" 3 1/4" 14 1/2"
PIL11X96P 11" 96" 3 1/2" 14 1/2"
PIL11X108P 11" 108" 3 1/2" 14 1/2"
PIL11X109P 11" 109" 3 1/2" 14 1/2"
PIL11X120P 11" 120" 3 1/2" 14 1/2"
Part Number Width (A) Height (B) Projection (C) Plinth Block Height (D)
PIL5X90DP 5 1/4" 90" 1 5/8" 10 1/8"
PIL7X90DP 7" 90" 2 1/2" 13 1/4"
PIL9X90DP 9" 90" 3" 14 1/2"
PIL9X100DP 9" 100" 3" 14 1/2"
PIL11X90DP 11" 90" 31/2" 14 1/2"
PIL11X108DP 11" 108" 31/2" 14 1/2"
Plain Pilaster
Two-Piece Adjustable
Double Panel Pilaster
Moulded with Plinth

C
W
in
d
o
w
 &
 D
o
o
r Trim
SMOOTH CATALOG
1.800.446.3040
29
Part Number Width (A) Height (B) Projection (C) Plinth Block Height (D)
PIL7X90DPE 7" 90" 1 1/4" 14 1/4"
Double Panel Economy Pilaster
Moulded with Plinth
NOTE: Sold in pairs.
A
B
D
C
Part Number Width (A) Height (B) Projection (C) Plinth Block Height (D)
PIL3X81 3 1/2" 81" 1 5/8" 10"
PIL4X83 4 1/2" 82 3/4" 1 5/8” 7 3/4"
PIL4X86 4 1/2" 86" 1 5/8" 11"
PIL4X90 4 1/2" 90" 1 5/8" 10"
PIL5X82 5 1/4" 82" 1 3/4" 8"
PIL5X90 5 1/4" 90" 1 3/4" 10 1/8"
PIL6X90 6 1/4" 90" 2 1/2" 13 1/4"
PIL7X90 7" 90" 2 1/2" 13 1/4"
PIL9X90 9" 90" 3" 14 1/2"
PIL11X90 11" 90" 3 1/2" 14 1/2"
Fluted Pilaster
Moulded with Plinth
NOTE: Sold in pairs.
A
B
D
C
Parts may be required to ship LTL (less than truckload) based on size and overall dimensions.
W
in
d
o
w
 &
 D
o
o
r T
rim
30 WINDOW & DOOR TRIM
Part Number Width (A) Height (B) Projection (C) Plinth Block Height (D)
PIL3X90E 3" 90" 1 1/4" 14 1/4"
PIL5X90E 5 1/4" 90" 1 1/4" 14 1/4"
PIL7X90E 7" 90" 1 1/4" 14 1/4"
PIL9X90E 9" 90" 1 1/4" 14 1/4"
Fluted Economy Pilaster
Moulded with Plinth
NOTE: Sold in pairs.
A
B
D
C
Part Number Width (A) Height (B) Projection (C) Plinth Block Height (D)
PIL3X108 3 1/2" 108" 1 5/8" 10"
PIL4X108 4 1/2" 108" 1 5/8" 10"
PIL5X108 5 1/4" 108" 1 5/8" 10"
PIL6X108 6 1/4" 108" 2 1/2" 13 1/4"
PIL6X144 6 1/4" 144" 2 1/2" 13 1/4"
PIL7X102 7" 102" 2 1/2" 13 1/4"
PIL7X108 7" 108" 2 1/2" 13"
PIL7X144 7" 144" 2 1/2" 13"
PIL8X90 8" 90" 2 1/2" 13"
PIL8X108 8" 108" 2 1/2" 13"
PIL8X144 8" 144" 2 1/2" 13"
PIL9X102 9" 102" 3" 14 1/2"
PIL9X108 9" 108" 3" 14 1/2"
PIL9X144 9" 144" 3" 14 1/2"
PIL11X108 11" 108" 3 1/2" 14 1/2"
PIL11X120 11" 120" 3 1/2" 14 1/2"
PIL11X144 11" 144" 3 1/2" 14 1/2"
Fluted Pilaster
Two-Piece Adjustable
NOTE: Sold in pairs.
A
B
D
C
W
in
d
o
w
 &
 D
o
o
r Trim
SMOOTH CATALOG
1.800.446.3040
31
Part Number Width (A) Height (B) Projection (C) Plinth Block Height (D)
PIL5X120E 5 1/4" 120" 1 1/4" 14 1/4"
PIL7X120E 7" 120" 1 1/4" 14 1/4"
Part Number Width (A) Height (B) Projection (C)
PIL10X96A 10" 96" 2 3/8"
PIL10X192A 10" 192" 2 3/8"
Part Number Width (A) Shaft Height^ (B) Top Projection (C) Bottom Projection (D)
PIL10X96HC 10" 93 5/8" 4 7/8" 5 1/2"
Fluted Economy Pilaster
Two-Piece Adjustable
Arch Profile Pilaster
Matches 10M Decorative Arches

Parts may be required to ship LTL (less than truckload) based on size and overall dimensions.
W
in
d
o
w
 &
 D
o
o
r T
rim
32 WINDOW & DOOR TRIM
Part Number Width (A) Height (B) Projection (C)
PIL2X86M 2" 86" 1"
Fluted Mull
Moulded with Plinth
NOTE: Sold in pairs.
A

in
d
o
w
 &
 D
o
o
r Trim
SMOOTH CATALOG
1.800.446.3040
33
Part Number Inside Width (A) Inside Height (B) Radius (C)
 AR24X4F 24 1/8" 16 1/8" 12 1/8"
 AR28X4F 28 1/2" 18 1/4" 14 1/4"
 AR33X4F 33 5/8" 20 3/4" 16 3/4"
 AR36X4F 36" 22" 18"
 AR37X4F 37 5/8" 22 3/4" 18 3/4"
 AR41X4F 41 5/8" 24 3/4" 20 3/4"
 AR48X4F 48" 28" 24"
 AR56X4F 56 1/2" 32 1/4" 28 1/4"
 AR67X4F 67 1/4" 37 3/4" 33 3/4"
 AR72X4F 72" 40" 36"
 AR75X4F 75 1/4" 41 3/4" 37 3/4"
Part Number Inside Width (A) Inside Height (B) Radius (C)
 AR36X4M 36" 22" 18"
 AR48X4M 48" 28" 24"
 AR72X4M 71 7/8" 40" 36"
Half-Round Arch Trim
4F Flat
Half-Round Arch Trim

Parts may be required to ship LTL (less than truckload) based on size and overall dimensions.
W
in
d
o
w
 &
 D
o
o
r T
rim
34 WINDOW & DOOR TRIM
Part Number Inside Width (A) Inside Height (B) Radius (C)
AR36X6F 36" 22" 18"
AR48X6F 48" 28" 24"
AR60X6F 60" 34" 30"
AR72X6F 72" 40" 36"
Part Number Width (A) Projection (B) Height (C)
  AR6C 6" 2" 5/8"
A C
B
Part Number Inside Width (A) Inside Height (B) Radius (C)
AR36X6M 36" 22 1/8" 18 1/8"
AR37X6M 37 5/8" 22 3/4" 18 3/4"
AR40X6M 40" 24" 20"
AR48X6M 48" 28" 24"
AR60X6M 60" 34" 30"
AR72X6M 72" 40" 36"
Half-Round Arch Trim
6F Flat
Half-Round Arch Trim

SMOOTH CATALOG
1.800.446.3040
37
B
A
C
9"
4     "1/2
     "3/4 A
B
C C
Pilaster
PIL10X96A
PIL10X192A
Part Number Inside Width (A) Inside Height / Radius (B) Flanker Width (C) Overall Width (D) Accessories
AR36X10MFL108 36" 18" 36" 108" K10TM
SWDH36X18
Half-Round Arch Trim
10M Decorative
Half-Round Arch with Flankers
10M Decorative
Part Number Inside Width (A) Inside Height (B) Radius (C)
AR36X10MC 36" 18 3/4" 18"
AR48X10MC 48" 24 3/4" 24"
AR60X10MC 60" 30 3/4" 30"
AR64X10MC 64" 32 3/4" 32"
Keystone
K10TM
Accessories
Parts may be required to ship LTL (less than truckload) based on size and overall dimensions.
W
in
d
o
w
 &
 D
o
o
r T
rim
38 WINDOW & DOOR TRIM
Part Number Overall Width (A) Panel Width (B) Overall Height (C) Panel Height (D) Border Width (E) Border Height (F)
WDP32X13 32" 23 7/8" 13" 4 7/8" 4 1/8" 4 1/8"
WDP36X12 36" 31" 12" 7" 2 1/2" 2 1/2"
WDP36X18 36" 28" 18" 10" 4" 4"
WDP36X24 36" 28"  23 5/8" 15 5/8" 4" 4"
WDP41X24 41 3/4" 30 1/4" 24 3/4" 13 3/4" 5 3/4" 5 1/2"
WDP85X24 85" 81" 24" 20" 2" 2"
Thickness = 1 1/8"
Window Panel
Raised Panel
Part Number Thickness (A) Width (B) Height (C)
FLT40X96 1" 40" 96"
WDP48X73F 1 1/8" 48" 73"
C
BA
Window Panel
Flat Panel
Part Number Overall Width (A) Panel Width (B) Overall Height (C) Panel Height (D) Border Width (E) Border Height (F)
WDP38X18ADJ 38" 24" 18" 12" 7" 3"
WDP43X13ADJ 43" 27 5/8" 13" 9 1/2" 7 3/4" 1 3/4"
Thickness = 1 1/8"
Window Panel
Trimmable Raised Panel
W

EB
W
in
d
o
w
 &
 D
o
o
r Trim
SMOOTH CATALOG
1.800.446.3040
45
Part Number Width (A) Height (B) Projection (C)
LVSH12X36FNB 12" 36" 1"
LVSH12X42FNB 12" 42" 1"
LVSH16X54FNB 16" 54" 1"
LVSH16X60FNB 16" 60" 1"
LVSH16X72FNB 16" 72" 1"
LVSH18X54FNB 18" 54" 1"
LVSH18X60FNB 18" 60" 1"
LVSH18X62FNB 18" 62" 1"
LVSH18X66FNB 18" 66" 1"
LVSH18X72FNB 18" 72" 1"
LVSH24X60FNB 24" 60" 1"
LVSH24X72FNB 24" 72" 1"
C
B
A
NOTE: This is a style without a centerboard.
NOTE: Sold in pairs.
Louvered Shutter
                                               without Center Rail
Parts may be required to ship LTL (less than truckload)
based on size and overall dimensions.
W
in
d
o
w
 &
 D
o
o
r T
rim
46 WINDOW & DOOR TRIM
Part Number Width (A) Height (B) Projection (C)
LVSH12X36FNCR 12" 36" 1"
LVSH12X48FNCR 12" 48" 1"
LVSH16X54FNCR 16" 54" 1"
LVSH16X60FNCR 16" 60" 1"
LVSH16X72FNCR 16" 72" 1"
LVSH18X60FNCR 18" 60" 1"
LVSH18X66FNCR 18" 66" 1"
LVSH18X72FNCR 18" 72" 1"
LVSH24X60FNCR 24" 60" 1"
LVSH24X72FNCR 24" 72" 1"
C
B
A
NOTE: Sold in pairs.
Louvered Shutter
                                                    with Center Rail
For options not shown above, please call Custom Product Sales at 855.397.6647
or fill out our Quote Request Form at www.fypon.com/customquoteform
Part Number Width (A) Height (B) Projection (C)
SH16X48DP 16" 48" 1 1/4"
SH16X54DP 16" 54" 1 1/4"
SH16X60DP 16" 60" 1 1/4"
SH16X65DP 16" 65" 1 1/4"
SH16X72DP 16" 72" 1 1/4"
SH18X53DP 18" 53" 1 1/4"
SH18X59DP 18" 59" 1 1/4"
SH18X66DP 18" 66" 1 1/4"
SH18X72DP 18" 72" 1 1/4"
C
B
A
NOTE: Sold in pairs.